
(` Crore)
1. Reserve Bank of India - Liabilities and Assets* 

 Item
2024 2025 Variation

Nov. 1 Oct. 24 Oct. 31 Week Year
1 2 3 4 5

1 Notes Issued 3527282 3795998 3781006 -14992 253724
1.1 Notes in Circulation 3527267 3795985 3780994 -14991 253728
1.2 Notes held in Banking Department 15 12 12 0 -3
2 Deposits      
2.1 Central Government 101 100 100 0 -0
2.2 Market Stabilisation Scheme 0 0 0 0 0
2.3 State Governments 42 42 42 0 0
2.4 Scheduled Commercial Banks 991970 823260 842947 19687 -149022
2.5 Scheduled State Co-operative Banks 8314 7055 7077 23 -1237
2.6 Other Banks 55984 47855 48432 577 -7552
2.7 Others 601299 679914 643557 -36357 42258
3 Other Liabilities 1915994 2565552 2574393 8842 658399
Total Liabilities/Assets 7100985 7919776 7897556 -22220 796570
1 Foreign Currency Assets 4997797 5006377 5041923 35546 44125
2 Gold 586521 927080 903062 -24019 316541
3 Rupee Securities (including Treasury Bills) 1310750 1732684 1730288 -2396 419538
4 Loans and Advances      
4.1 Central Government 0 0 0 0 0
4.2 State Governments 31294 23777 20016 -3761 -11278
4.3 NABARD 0 0 0 0 0
4.4 Scheduled Commercial Banks 9032 35276 5489 -29787 -3543
4.5 Scheduled State Co-op.Banks 0 0 0 0 0
4.6 Industrial Development Bank of India - - - - -
4.7 Export- Import Bank of India - - - - -
4.8 Others 146546 172426 174064 1637 27517
5 Bills Purchased and Discounted      
5.1 Commercial - - - - -
5.2 Treasury - - - - -
6 Investments 2064 2064 2064 0 0
7 Other Assets 16981 20092 20651 559 3670


